
Pos

HOBBY MX1
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HOBBY MX2

1

2

3

4

5

Num.

134

63

791

232

132

25

147

173

773

37

327

182

177

39

91

18

461

73

139

377

189

9

239

26

17

24

999

12

28

41

Nome

GALIZI FILIPPO

PAZZAGLIA FABRIZIO

CRUCIANI ALBERTO

PATTUGLIA ANDREA

SPADONI CHRISTIAN

BENEDETTI ANDREA

TUFO VINCENZO

SEBASTIANI GIACOMO

POMPILI ROBERTO

MINELLI FEDERICO

PASTORELLI PIER LUIGI

CIMBALI MICHELE

PICCHIARELLI ANTONELLO

SETTESOLDI MIRCO

MENGONI ANTONIO

TOZZI VINICIO

FIORETTI GIANFRANCO

PIERMATTI LORENZO

PIZZI MARCO

LALONI CRISTIANO

MASSETTI FRANCESCO

CONTENA RICCARDO

GIANNINI GABRIELE

CROCI PAOLO

TOZZI ROBERTO

VASELLI FABIO

CASCIANELLI CLAUDIO

POLIDORI MICHAEL

ANTOGNONI MATTIA

MILEI GIOELE

Classe

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX1

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

GAR1

250

180

160

200

95

110

120

130

220

100

80

90

84

78

87

82

0

76

74

150

70

72

140

68

66

39

40

38

0

0

GAR2

250

220

200

100

180

150

140

130

0

120

110

87

90

95

76

80

160

84

82

0

78

74

0

72

70

39

36

37

40

38

Punti totali

500

400

360

300

275

260

260

260

220

220

190

177

174

173

163

162

160

160

156

150

148

146

140

140

136

78

76

75

40

38

Moto Club

CITTA' DI CASTELLO

XACTION

CAPARVI RACING

SCORPIONI

CAPARVI RACING

GIACOMELLI RACING

SCORPIONI

CAPARVI RACING

SCORPIONI

X POWER TEAM

X POWER TEAM

CAPARVI RACING

SCORPIONI

SCORPIONI

SCORPIONI

CAPARVI RACING

CAPARVI

SCORPIONI

SCORPIONI

PANICALE

?????????????

ERRESSE (AR)

TEAM VOLA

MOTOCLUB SCORPIONI ASD

STAR RACING

TEAM PROFESSIONAL

SCORPIONI

TEAM VOLA
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2 -HOBBY MX1

ASSOLUTA

CROSS PARK CICIANO 1,000 Km.


